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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $60.00 $36.00 $24.00  0.46 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.46
20 SPOT Totals: $36.00 $60.00 $24.00 

3 $1,024.55 $777.77 $246.78  7.94  0.69  0.05BEST BET

4 $85.05 $321.00 ($235.95)  0.66  0.70  0.00BEST BET

 8.60
BEST BET Totals: $1,098.77 $1,109.60 $10.83 

40 $965.00 $400.00 $565.00  7.48 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 7.48
BOTTOM S Totals: $400.00 $965.00 $565.00 

32 $20.00 $5.00 $15.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $5.00 $20.00 $15.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.04
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

5 $106.25 $20.80 $85.45  0.82  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.82
MONEYBAL Totals: $20.80 $106.25 $85.45 

8 $1,580.80 $2,350.00 ($769.20)  12.25  1.00  0.12PENNY

 12.25
PENNY Totals: $2,350.00 $1,580.80 ($769.20)

8 $90.00 $72.00 $18.00  0.70  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.70
PENY Totals: $72.00 $90.00 $18.00 

1 $266.00 $213.00 $53.00  2.06  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $709.75 $396.50 $313.25  5.50  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,792.50 $1,189.03 $603.47  13.89  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $290.00 $31.77 $258.23  2.25  0.76  0.02Regular

5 $19.00 $2.75 $16.25  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

6 $67.00 $15.50 $51.50  0.52  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $19.00 $5.00 $14.00  0.15  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

15 $7.00 $2.00 $5.00  0.05  0.70  0.00Regular

 24.81
Regular Totals: $1,855.55 $3,202.25 $1,346.70 

40 $15.00 $10.00 $5.00  0.12 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.12
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 

1 $2,994.44 $2,346.64 $647.80  23.20  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

2 $1,611.25 $868.40 $742.85  12.48  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $220.00 $9.00 $211.00  1.70  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $257.50 $43.50 $214.00  2.00  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $11.25 $0.00 $11.25  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 39.47
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,267.54 $5,094.44 $1,826.90 

1 $36.00 $16.80 $19.20  0.28  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $87.50 $114.40 ($26.90)  0.68  0.53  0.00SPOTSPEC

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.58  0.00SPOTSPEC

4 $125.00 $37.85 $87.15  0.97  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

 1.96
SPOTSPEC Totals: $169.05 $253.50 $84.45 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $404.00 $440.00 ($36.00)  3.13 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 3.13
TOP S Totals: $440.00 $404.00 ($36.00)

 0.59 100.00Grand Totals $12,905.84 $9,724.71 $3,181.13 
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